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17 400 m Estilos Feminino ABSO 

Pista 

FINAL 1 
Licenza 

1 003579606 
2 003579113 
3 003587121 
4 003520996 
5 003519457 
6 003585184 
7 003593519 

Nome 
TEIJEIRO ALVAREZ REBECA 
DIEGUEZ GOMEZ LUCIA 
MARIÑO SILVA UXIA 
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ALBA 
MAHAMUD ZADORINA AMOR 
CASTRO DIAZ IRIA 
URBANO VILAR SARA 

Ano 
2007 
2006 
2005 
2003 
2003 
2003 
2006 

Club 
CNFERROL 
CFLUVIALLUGO 
CNRIVEIRA 
C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 
C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 
CNPORTAMIÑA 
CNFERROL 

Marca 
25m-M6:40.25 
25m-E5:38.84 
25m-M5:21.73 
50m-M5:05.39 
50m-M5:11.65 
25m-M5:30.25 
25m-M6:18.67 

18 400 m Estilos Masculino ABSO 

Pista 

FINAL 1 
Licenza 

2 003520082 
3 003583110 
4 003581306 
5 003581378 
6 003581367 
7 003594049 

Pista 

FINAL 2 
Licenza 

1 003579018 
2 003589380 
3 003519045 
4 003770190 
5 003895405 
6 003518409 
7 003594098 

Nome 
JURADO MEDINA ADRIAN 
SECO MARQUEZ EDUARDO MANUEL 
GOMEZ TOJO ANDER 
SANMARTIN HERNANDEZ BRUNO 
TORRENTE LOPEZ MARIO 
VEIGA DALAMA ALEJANDRO 

Nome 
VILAR GARCIA BRAIS 
AVILES ZHUAVLEV SANTIAGO 
FERNANDEZ AMOR AITOR 
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ BORJA 
CARNEIRO VIQUEIRA XABIER 
MARGUELLO HERES ANGEL 
REY PITA SIMON 

Ano 
2006 
2005 
2005 
2005 
2006 
2006 

Ano 
2003 
2004 
2004 
1996 
2000 
2002 
2004 

Club 
C.N. AVILES 
CNFERROL 
CFLUVIALLUGO 
CNFERROL 
CNFERROL 
CNFERROL 

Club 
CNXOVE 
CDELMAR 
CN LAS ANCLAS 
CFLUVIALLUGO 
CDELMAR 
CN LAS ANCLAS 
CDELMAR 

Marca 
50m-E6:32.10 
25m-M6:06.56 
50m-E5:34.24 
25m-M5:31.58 
25m-M6:13.91 
50m-M59:00.00 

Marca 
25m-M5:14.32 
25m-M5:10.95 
25m-E4:54.00 
25m-E4:25.04 
50m-M4:56.03 
25m-M4:58.89 
25m-M5:12.24 

19 50 m Braza Feminino ABSO 

Pista 

FINAL 1 
Licenza 

2 004083003 
3 003591532 
4 003592551 
5 003586286 
6 003595759 
7 003995194 

Nome 
FERNANDEZ ROMERO INES 
BAHAMONDE BRENLLA NATALIA 
SUAREZ GARCIA MARTA 
GONZALEZ TEIJEIRA NOELIA 
GONZALEZ PEREZ JUDIT 
BERMUDEZ VAZQUEZ AMALIA 

Ano 
2007 
2004 
2003 
2004 
2003 
1994 

Club 
ADTRIOLEIROS 
CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 
CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 
CNXOVE 
CNXOVE 
ADTRIOLEIROS 

Marca 
25m-M59:00.00 
25m-M53.80 
25m-M46.16 
25m-M50.40 
25m-M54.84 
50m-M59:00.00 

FINAL 2 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

LEAL DABLANCA ALEJANDRA1 003578831 2003 CNXOVE 25m-M42.70 
PARDO PIÑON MARIA2 003770204 2001 ADTRIOLEIROS 25m-M40.60 
ALBES ALVARIÑO PAULA3 003596593 2003 ADNTNARON 25m-M39.96 
PAIS MOSQUERA LAURA4 003587767 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M38.97 
MOSQUERA GARCIA ALEJANDRA5 003579593 2003 ADNTNARON 25m-M39.69 
TABOADA ASOREY PAULA6 003769915 2001 ADTRIOLEIROS 25m-E40.77 
PERNAS PERNAS CARMEN7 003586290 2002 CNXOVE 25m-M40.87 

Leti
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Leti
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FINAL 3 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

PASTUR RUBIO ALBA1 003517312 2004 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M38.27 
ANEIROS DOPICO LAURA2 003769664 2000 CMARINAF 25m-M37.35 
FERREIRO REY M. DEL MAR3 003591179 2001 ADTRIOLEIROS 50m-E37.87 
MOTA BOUZAMAYOR EDURNE4 003582475 2003 CMARINAF 25m-E35.55 
HERRERO DOMINGUEZ EVA5 003579598 2000 CNFERROL 50m-E37.57 
CERNADAS GONZALEZ ANA6 003587001 2004 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-E37.31 
BLAITEAU EVA7 003583024 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M38.25 

50 m Braza Masculino ABSO20 

FINAL 1 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

SANCHEZ FUENTES RODRIGO3 003596912 2006 ADTRIOLEIROS 50m-M59:00.00 
SUAREZ VILLAFAÑE PABLO4 003521220 2006 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M55.98 
TOME BRANDON ANGEL5 003588726 2002 ADFOGAR 50m-M59:00.00 

FINAL 2 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

PENABADE COCIÑA JOEL2 003770345 1993 CNXOVE 25m-M40.76 
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ MIGUEL3 003583539 2003 CNMONFORTE 25m-M38.56 
PIÑON ARRIVI JAVIER4 003582525 2002 CNCEDEIRA 25m-E35.93 
ABELENDA PEREZ MIGUEL ANGEL5 003588204 2004 ADFOGAR 25m-M37.65 
SUBIRAN GOMEZ TOMAS6 003583507 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-E39.37 
ROUCO BASANTA LUIS7 003586364 2004 CNXOVE 25m-M42.80 

FINAL 3 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

PEREZ PEREZ JUAN FCO.1 003583711 2002 CNCEDEIRA 25m-M35.51 
BUSTABAD VAZQUEZ FERNANDO2 003592118 2004 CMARINAF 50m-M36.00 
PONTON RODRIGUEZ JUAN3 003770738 2002 CNMONFORTE 25m-M33.50 
VERDES COLLAZO MANUEL4 003769633 2000 ADFOGAR 25m-M30.90 
PEREZ TIERRA ISMAEL5 003584767 2002 CNMONFORTE 25m-M33.15 
PESENTI FRADE EMILIO6 003579581 2004 CMARINAF 25m-M34.58 
RODRIGUEZ FERANANDEZ DAVID7 003521281 2002 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M35.31 

200 m Libre Feminino ABSO21 

FINAL 1 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
3 004083003 FERNANDEZ ROMERO INES 2007 ADTRIOLEIROS 25m-M59:00.00 
4 003783639 MUÑIZ PEREZ ALBA OLAYA 2005 C.N. AVILES 25m-E3:05.10 
5 003768959 GONZALEZ BLANCO PATRICIA 2000 CNVILAGARCIASD 50m-M59:00.00 

FINAL 2 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003519302 HERNANDEZ GARCIA NEREA 2006 CN LAS ANCLAS 25m-M3:00.00 
2 003593883 JIMENEZ EZQUERRA ANA MARIA 2007 CNFERROL 25m-M2:51.63 
3 003518916 RAMUDO CALVO CARLA 2006 CN LAS ANCLAS 25m-M2:50.56 
4 003520817 CARREÑO ZURDO CAROLINA 2007 C.N. AVILES 25m-E2:43.21 
5 003580373 PARDO PIÑEIRO MARIA 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-E2:43.96 
6 003594751 MARTINEZ MORAN ESTHER 2007 CNMONFORTE 25m-M2:51.31 
7 003584637 DE ANDRES MAJO ALEJANDRA 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 50m-M2:57.20 
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FINAL 3 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003584600 GONTAN IGLESIAS AINOA 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M2:42.80 
2 003519284 SERRANO FERRERAS OLAYA 2006 C.N. AVILES 25m-E2:41.10 
3 003594757 GOMEZ PUMARIÑO CARMEN 2006 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-E2:38.78 
4 003581768 RODRIGUEZ SEDES PAULA 2006 CNFERROL 25m-E2:37.90 
5 003580562 LOPEZ-FREIRE FRANCIA CARMEN 2007 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-E2:38.36 
6 003586296 BARRO ALVAREZ EMILIA 2006 CNXOVE 25m-M2:39.31 
7 003578850 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ AINOA 2004 CNXOVE 25m-M2:42.19 

FINAL 4 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003584560 CANEIRO HERMIDA SABELA 2005 CNFERROL 50m-E2:39.78 
2 003587764 VAZQUEZ FONTANS CANDELA 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 50m-M2:37.96 
3 003585101 PRATS MOREIRAS XIMENA 2006 CNMONFORTE 25m-M2:34.41 
4 003584620 ALVAREZ VALIÑA LUCIA 2003 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-M2:32.56 
5 003594710 HAZ GARCIA ELENA 2005 ADTRIOLEIROS 25m-M2:33.31 
6 003584434 LONGARELA YAÑEZ XIANA 2006 CNPORTAMIÑA 50m-E2:37.19 
7 003521599 GRANDA JESUS ANDREA 2005 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M2:37.12 

FINAL 5 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003581787 GRAÑA GONZALEZ INES 2003 CNCEDEIRA 25m-M2:31.32 
2 003581099 GIZ CASTRO GISELA 2005 ADNTNARON 50m-E2:31.10 
3 003519388 ALVAREZ GARCIA ADRIANA 2004 CN LAS ANCLAS 50m-E2:28.40 
4 003585184 CASTRO DIAZ IRIA 2003 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-M2:24.16 
5 003579621 RODRIGUEZ COUCEIRO MARIA 2002 ADNTNARON 25m-M2:24.60 
6 003520971 FERNANDEZ-TERUELO MARTINE C. 2005 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M2:28.18 
7 003593509 PANTIN MERINO LAURA 2005 ADNTNARON 25m-M2:29.42 

FINAL 6 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 BUSTO LOPEZ ANA003580578 2004 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-M2:23.49 
2 CEBRAL RICO IARA003579589 2003 CNFERROL 50m-M2:25.52 
3 003589805 MARTINEZ RIVERA PAULA 2005 CMARINAF 25m-M2:22.15 
4 003520820 COPETE VALLEJO CRISTINA 2003 CN LAS ANCLAS 2:23.69 50m-E 
5 003581080 REY CONESA CAROLINA 2004 CNFERROL 25m-M2:21.82 
6 003585031 GARCIA SANCHEZ ISABEL 2002 CNMONFORTE 2:24.76 50m-E 
7 003582975 NUÑEZ GARCIA ANTIA 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:25.76 50m-E 

FINAL 7 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 DIAZ DOPICO SABELA003591192 2002 CNFERROL 25m-M2:19.31 
2 003769494 IBAÑEZ CHAS SUSANA 2003 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:20.19 50m-E 
3 003591276 PARDO CHAS EVA 2004 CNFERROL 2:15.51 50m-E 
4 003520823 MORCILLO ANDRES NAIARA 2007 C.N. AVILES 1:18.25 25m-E 
5 003587782 VILLAVERDE AGRA CARLOTA 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 2:15.24 50m-E 
6 003769745 PICHEL GARCIA ELISA 1984 ADFOGAR 2:17.64 25m-E 
7 003598976 DE FREITAS ALVARADO ISABEL C. 2003 ADNTNARON 25m-M2:18.67 

22 200 m Libre Masculino ABSO 

FINAL 1 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
3 003596912 SANCHEZ FUENTES RODRIGO 2006 ADTRIOLEIROS 50m-M59:00.00 
4 003580097 MENDEZ GARCIA XOAN 2006 CNPORTAMIÑA 2:49.38 50m-E 
5 003584753 ARIAS FRANCO ODEI 2006 CNMONFORTE 25m-M2:46.47 
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FINAL 2 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 PEREZ TEIJEIRA IAGO003595055 2006 CNXOVE 25m-E2:40.12 
2 003593088 NAVARRO LOSADA MIQUEL 2006 CNFERROL 25m-M2:35.42 
3 003518687 DEL CAMPO ALBA ALVARO 2006 CN LAS ANCLAS 25m-M2:30.45 
4 003585166 NUÑEZ SUARES ANTON 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-M2:27.20 
5 003769066 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ DAVID 2002 CNMONFORTE 25m-M2:27.96 
6 003590159 FREIRE GARCIA PABLO 2002 CNCEDEIRA 25m-M2:33.57 
7 003520054 SUAREZVILA ADRIAN 2004 C.N. AVILES 2:37.40 25m-E 

FINAL 3 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 REGO VEIGAS IVAN003594934 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-M2:26.18 
2 003521316 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ MARCOS 2004 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M2:23.50 
3 003595023 GOMEZ RILO MARCOS 2003 ADNTNARON 25m-M2:19.74 
4 003588025 VICENTE GARCIA DIEGO 2004 CDELMAR 25m-M2:18.64 
5 003579021 LOPEZ CASAS DAVID 2003 CNXOVE 25m-M2:19.25 
6 003581364 DIZ NIEVES DAVID 2004 CNFERROL 25m-M2:21.36 
7 003592075 VIDAL IMIA JUAN 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M2:25.16 

FINAL 4 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ ANGEL003520067 2003 C.N. AVILES 25m-E2:18.65 
2 SUAREZ MATO YOEL003588719 2004 CDELMAR 25m-M2:17.88 
3 003594094 OTERO PINTOS IAGO 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M2:15.87 
4 003580632 LOPEZ CABANAS FCO. JOSE 2003 ADNTNARON 25m-M2:12.28 
5 003581322 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JAVIER 2001 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-M2:13.81 
6 003594672 VILAR FERNANDEZ MANUEL 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M2:17.81 
7 003596082 SUAREZ RIPOLL XIAN 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M2:18.09 

FINAL 5 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003521252 GARCIA MENDEZ SERGIO 2005 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M2:11.84 
2 003579763 PAZ FERNANDEZ MARTIN 2003 CNFERROL 2:15.12 50m-E 
3 003592397 PARDO BELLO DANIEL 2004 ADFOGAR 25m-M2:09.06 
4 003583426 GOMEZ SANTALLA MATEO 2001 CNFERROL 25m-M2:08.00 
5 003596934 ESPINOSA GALLEGO OSCAR 2003 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-M2:08.22 
6 003588140 RAMOS DAYAN XOEL 2003 CNXOVE 2:12.79 50m-E 
7 003585161 SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ ANTONIO 2004 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-M2:11.68 

FINAL 6 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003580077 VAZQUEZ LIZ ALEJANDRO 2003 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-M2:07.83 
2 003594969 PARGA TORRENTE DAVID 2004 CNFERROL 25m-M2:05.31 
3 003580623 SEIJO BERMUDEZ DANIEL 2004 CNFERROL 2:07.43 50m-E 
4 003581400 FERREIRO CASTRO BRUNO 2003 ADNTNARON 25m-M2:02.96 
5 003587566 ARCE RODRIGUEZ IGOR 2002 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 50m-M2:06.74 
6 003513378 MUÑIZ GARCIA ALBERTO 2003 CN LAS ANCLAS 2:04.44 25m-E 
7 003521231 ALONSO FERNANDEZ PELAYO 1996 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M2:06.80 
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FINAL 7 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003592410 PEREZ GONZALEZ PABLO 2001 CNCEDEIRA 2:05.16 50m-E 
2 003583703 BURGO BEIRO MARCOS 2000 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-M1:59.92 
3 003769631 FRAGA PEREZ PEDRO 2002 ADFOGAR 25m-M1:59.19 
4 003584369 PARDO PERNAS MARTIN 2002 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:56.93 50m-E 
5 003581534 PEDRE SALIDO JULIO 2003 CNFERROL 2:02.11 50m-E 
6 003583735 GOMEZ CASAL LUIS 2002 CMARINAF 2:02.90 50m-E 
7 003770231 DOPICO REY ANTON 1997 CNFERROL 2:01.27 25m-E 

23 100 m Bolboreta Feminino ABSO 

FINAL 1 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
3 LAGE LENCE LAURA003586067 2007 CNFERROL 25m-M1:31.10 
4 RUIZ GARCIA ISABEL003592340 2005 CMARINAF 25m-M1:25.08 
5 MAYOR ARNE NURIA003519307 2005 C.N. AVILES 25m-E1:25.89 

FINAL 2 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

GRELA LOPEZ IRIA2 003591533 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 50m-M1:24.38 
PIN LAGE ANDREA3 003582978 2003 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-M1:18.39 
CASTRO DE LA FUENTE UXIA4 003584454 2003 CNMONFORTE 25m-M1:14.85 
GARCIA ROZAS NOELIA5 003584595 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-E1:15.64 
MARTINEZ MACEIRAS SOFIA6 003594589 2005 CMARINAF 25m-M1:22.85 

FINAL 3 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

MARIÑO SILVA UXIA1 003587121 2005 CNRIVEIRA 50m-E1:13.30 
SALVANTE LAGO AINHOA2 003580802 2003 CNFERROL 50m-E1:12.81 
CHANS FANEGO PAULA3 003590325 2003 CDELMAR 50m-E1:09.36 
LOPEZ HERMIDA CLARA4 003579626 2002 CNFERROL 50m-E1:08.68 
FDEZ FDEZ SOFIA5 003515076 2004 C.N. VILLA DE NAVIA 50m-E1:08.80 
DOSIL REY LUCIA6 003583037 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M1:08.75 
VEIGA MONTERO CELIA7 003580799 2006 CNFERROL 25m-M1:11.88 

100 m Bolboreta Masculino ABSO24 

FINAL 1 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

BARREIRO DURAN MARTIN3 003594831 2003 CMARINAF 50m-M59:00.00 
MENDEZ GARCIA ANTON4 003583698 2003 CNPORTAMIÑA 50m-M1:26.28 
RODRIGUEZ COUCEIRO DAVID5 003579554 2006 ADNTNARON 25m-M1:30.29 

FINAL 2 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

PONTON RODRIGUEZ JAVIER1 003583530 2005 CNMONFORTE 50m-M1:22.90 
DIAZ COUCE RUBEN2 003581373 2006 CNFERROL 25m-M1:15.36 
ZARATE RODRIGUEZ PABLO3 003593181 2005 CNFERROL 25m-M1:12.56 
SUAREZ DE LA RIVA JAIME4 003594086 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 50m-E1:11.62 
DIAZ JIMENEZ HUGO5 003518681 2003 C.N. AVILES 25m-E1:12.37 
TEIJEIRO PRADO XOEL6 003583518 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-M1:14.74 
CARPINTERO MICO ENRIQUE7 003518702 2005 CN LAS ANCLAS 25m-M1:17.36 
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FINAL 3 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

MARTINEZ MARINO ANDRES1 003584758 2003 CNMONFORTE 50m-M1:11.03 
LOPEZ ANIDO NELSON ANDRES2 003592093 2000 CNFERROL 25m-M1:04.17 
RUIZ GARCIA PELAYO3 003581361 2002 CMARINAF 50m-E1:04.58 
GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ EMILIANO4 003586122 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 50m-E1:00.26 
SOLOTUCHA LUACES JAIME JAVIER5 003579766 2003 CNFERROL 25m-E1:02.40 
REY PITA SIMON6 003594098 2004 CDELMAR 25m-E1:03.74 
CARPINTERO DIAZ DAVID7 003581408 2003 CMARINAF 25m-M1:08.85 

50 m Costas Feminino ABSO25 

FINAL 1 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

SANTOALLA NAVAL ANDREA3 003580359 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-M38.11 
VARELA MENDEZ CLARA4 003584438 2003 CNMONFORTE 25m-M35.53 
FRAILE MENDOZA MARTA5 003518718 2002 C.N. AVILES 25m-E36.22 

FINAL 2 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

GARCIA TRIGO SOFIA2 003578841 2002 CNXOVE 25m-M34.97 
RICO MARTINEZ MARTINA XIA3 003592333 2005 CMARINAF 25m-M32.16 
MASSA TEIJEIRO ELENA4 003579609 1999 CNFERROL 50m-E32.17 
SUAREZ PACHECO LUCIA5 003596608 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-E31.68 
TARANO SANCHEZ ANA6 003520024 2004 C.N. AVILES 25m-E34.50 
SAAVEDRA BUIDE CARLOTA7 003769673 1999 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-M35.23 

50 m Costas Masculino ABSO26 

FINAL 1 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

DEL CUETO FERNANDEZ JAVIER2 003517459 2006 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:27.23 
PARDO BELLO DANIEL3 003592397 2004 ADFOGAR 50m-E36.37 
ALVAREZ LUQUE ANDRES4 003521207 2003 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M33.45 
FERNANDEZ PARIENTE PEDRO5 003594661 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M33.68 
MORENO TEIJEIRO HUGO6 003579497 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-M35.16 

FINAL 2 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

FERNANDEZ VEGA PABLO1 003517247 2001 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M32.77 
MOSQUERA LORENZO ALVARO2 003587562 2001 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 50m-E33.58 
PEREZ PEREZ JUAN FCO.3 003583711 2002 CNCEDEIRA 50m-E29.64 
MARTINEZ SUAREZ DIEGO4 003587048 1999 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-M27.54 
VERDES COLLAZO MANUEL5 003769633 2000 ADFOGAR 25m-M28.10 
VENTUREIRA FERNANDEZ NORDES6 003594062 2002 ADNTNARON 50m-E31.87 
GODAY VILAS ENRIQUE7 003590686 2004 CNRIVEIRA 25m-M32.63 

200 m Braza Feminino ABSO27 

FINAL 1 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

ZARAUZA PAVON ELENA2 003521949 2006 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M3:45.36 
RIOS CALVO LARA3 003582922 2006 ADNTNARON 25m-M3:25.12 
LOSADA CRESPO MARIA4 003587775 2005 CDELMAR 25m-M3:16.43 
PIÑON PEREIRA LUCIA5 003593476 2006 CNFERROL 25m-M3:18.08 
CARRASCO BOUZAMAYOR ALDARA6 003593014 2006 CNFERROL 25m-M3:25.63 
PITA SANCHEZ AINARA7 003594731 2006 CNFERROL 25m-M3:53.65 
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FINAL 2 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003585036 ARIAS PACHECO ELENA 2006 CNMONFORTE 25m-M3:13.54 
2 003582975 NUÑEZ GARCIA ANTIA 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-M3:08.09 
3 003769915 TABOADA ASOREY PAULA 2001 ADTRIOLEIROS 25m-M3:06.66 
4 003589589 SEIVANE PEREZ CLAUDIA 2005 CDELMAR 3:04.90 50m-E 
5 003515837 GARCIA MARTINEZ JULIA 2006 CN LAS ANCLAS 25m-M3:04.58 
6 003579618 RUIZ MARTINEZ XIANA 2007 CNFERROL 25m-M3:11.54 
7 002938070 ESTEBANEZ MENENDEZ ALBA 2005 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 50m-M3:17.44 

FINAL 3 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003582475 MOTA BOUZAMAYOR EDURNE 2003 CMARINAF 25m-M2:58.07 
2 003583024 BLAITEAU EVA 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M2:52.83 
3 003584590 LOPEZ RAMUDO ICIA 2004 ADNTNARON 2:52.03 50m-E 
4 003515062 ALVAREZ IGLESIAS NOELIA 2004 C.N. VILLA DE NAVIA 1:20.05 50m-E 
5 003519382 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ TANIA 2005 CN LAS ANCLAS 2:50.07 50m-E 
6 003591179 FERREIRO REY M. DEL MAR 2001 ADTRIOLEIROS 2:49.29 25m-E 
7 003579113 DIEGUEZ GOMEZ LUCIA 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:55.49 25m-E 

28 200 m Braza Masculino ABSO 

FINAL 1 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
2 003592118 BUSTABAD VAZQUEZ FERNANDO 2004 CMARINAF 50m-M59:00.00 
3 003583530 PONTON RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 2005 CNMONFORTE 25m-M3:21.38 
4 003583542 CONDE VARELA DAVID 2005 CNMONFORTE 50m-M3:08.47 
5 003594772 ALBES ALVARIÑO DAVID 2006 ADNTNARON 25m-M3:13.57 
6 003594934 REGO VEIGAS IVAN 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-M59:00.00 

FINAL 2 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003580077 VAZQUEZ LIZ ALEJANDRO 2003 CNPORTAMIÑA 2:51.43 25m-E 
2 003588695 MIGUEZ FEIJOO SAMUEL 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 2:42.34 25m-E 
3 003514456 CARBALLAL GARCIA PABLO 1995 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 50m-M2:42.34 
4 003585939 RIVEIRO LEONARDO MANUEL 2002 CNCEDEIRA 2:30.48 50m-E 
5 003519020 FERNANDEZ SOLIS NICOLAS 2002 CN LAS ANCLAS 2:33.97 50m-E 
6 003579581 PESENTI FRADE EMILIO 2004 CMARINAF 2:40.51 25m-E 
7 003583507 SUBIRAN GOMEZ TOMAS 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-M2:55.35 

29 100 m Libre Feminino ABSO 

FINAL 1 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 004083003 FERNANDEZ ROMERO INES 2007 ADTRIOLEIROS 25m-M59:00.00 
2 003517823 VICTORIO GARCIA CAROLINA 2007 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:39.30 
3 003598462 SALGUEIRO ABAD CARLA 2007 CNXOVE 25m-M1:34.44 
4 003597245 GOMEZ MARTIN ANDREA 2007 CNFERROL 25m-M1:32.40 
5 003517296 LOPEZ PEREZ LUCIA 2006 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:33.97 
6 003597249 PERNAS RIOS PAULA 2007 CNXOVE 25m-M1:36.44 
7 003518902 ANTUÑA IGLESIAS PAULA 2007 CN LAS ANCLAS 25m-M1:42.11 
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FINAL 2 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003597401 LOPEZ ANIDO NATALIA 2006 CNFERROL 25m-M1:32.37 
2 003589790 COLLAZO CHAO CANDELA 2006 CNXOVE 25m-M1:27.47 
3 003783639 MUÑIZ PEREZ ALBA OLAYA 2005 C.N. AVILES 50m-E1:26.82 
4 003580596 FERNANDEZ VIZCAINO ALICIA 2005 CNPORTAMIÑA 50m-M1:20.65 
5 003597128 GARRIDO LORENZO LIA 2007 ADNTNARON 25m-M1:21.56 
6 003521936 ALVAREZ LOPEZ MARINA 2006 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:26.38 
7 003597247 POSADA DUARTE NOAH 2007 CNXOVE 25m-M1:30.78 

FINAL 3 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003592551 SUAREZ GARCIA MARTA 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M1:19.31 
2 003599000 LEIVAS ROCA CANDELA 2005 CNFERROL 25m-M1:18.94 
3 003578837 IGLESIAS ALONSO IVANA 2006 CNXOVE 25m-M1:18.70 
4 003584600 GONTAN IGLESIAS AINOA 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M1:17.56 
5 003521935 DIAZ MORALES ANA ROSA 2004 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:17.56 
6 003769915 TABOADA ASOREY PAULA 2001 ADTRIOLEIROS 25m-M1:18.91 
7 003596559 GARCIA AFONSO AINHOA 2002 CNFERROL 25m-M1:19.14 

FINAL 4 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003594751 MARTINEZ MORAN ESTHER 2007 CNMONFORTE 25m-M1:17.29 
2 003584457 GARCIA VAZQUEZ MARTA 2006 CNMONFORTE 25m-M1:16.71 
3 003591532 BAHAMONDE BRENLLA NATALIA 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 50m-M1:16.40 
4 003592984 RASO RUMBO ALDARA 2005 CDELMAR 25m-M1:15.13 
5 003591533 GRELA LOPEZ IRIA 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M1:15.25 
6 003520817 CARREÑO ZURDO CAROLINA 2007 C.N. AVILES 25m-E1:16.30 
7 003596556 GOMEZ RILO INES 2006 ADNTNARON 25m-M1:16.84 

FINAL 5 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003519284 SERRANO FERRERAS OLAYA 2006 C.N. AVILES 25m-E1:15.20 
2 003582981 PIN LAGE NOA 2005 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-M1:14.54 
3 003580826 ACCION TEIJEIRO CARLA 2005 CNFERROL 25m-M1:14.39 
4 003585101 PRATS MOREIRAS XIMENA 2006 CNMONFORTE 25m-M1:14.00 
5 003520039 MENESES FONTE ZOE 2005 C.N. AVILES 25m-E1:14.23 
6 003578844 GARCIA TRIGO CARMEN 2003 CNXOVE 25m-M1:14.44 
7 003593596 GURIDI PRADO ANTIA 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-E1:15.08 

FINAL 6 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003578850 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ AINOA 2004 CNXOVE 25m-M1:13.84 
2 003592340 RUIZ GARCIA ISABEL 2005 CMARINAF 25m-M1:13.41 
3 003587764 VAZQUEZ FONTANS CANDELA 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 50m-M1:13.65 
4 003584434 LONGARELA YAÑEZ XIANA 2006 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-M1:12.52 
5 003519307 MAYOR ARNE NURIA 2005 C.N. AVILES 25m-E1:12.73 
6 002938070 ESTEBANEZ MENENDEZ ALBA 2005 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:12.79 
7 003581077 TENREIRO RICO ELENA 2006 ADNTNARON 25m-M1:13.68 
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FINAL 7 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003520978 GARCIA ALVAREZ PILAR 2002 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:11.75 
2 003579603 TEIJEIRO ALVAREZ CARLOTA 2004 CNFERROL 25m-M1:10.78 
3 003594710 HAZ GARCIA ELENA 2005 ADTRIOLEIROS 25m-M1:10.51 
4 003580450 MANEIROS RODRIGUEZ JULIA 2006 ADNTNARON 25m-M1:10.41 
5 003594757 GOMEZ PUMARIÑO CARMEN 2006 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-E1:10.63 
6 003594589 MARTINEZ MACEIRAS SOFIA 2005 CMARINAF 25m-M1:10.56 
7 003521599 GRANDA JESUS ANDREA 2005 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:11.25 

FINAL 8 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003587775 LOSADA CRESPO MARIA 2005 CDELMAR 25m-M1:09.99 
2 003995194 BERMUDEZ VAZQUEZ AMALIA 1994 ADTRIOLEIROS 25m-M1:09.21 
3 003518718 FRAILE MENDOZA MARTA 2002 C.N. AVILES 25m-E1:08.59 
4 003579621 RODRIGUEZ COUCEIRO MARIA 2002 ADNTNARON 25m-M1:08.21 
5 003770204 PARDO PIÑON MARIA 2001 ADTRIOLEIROS 25m-M1:08.24 
6 003585614 LOPEZ GONZALEZ CATALINA AMALIA 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-E1:08.70 
7 003520971 FERNANDEZ-TERUELO MARTINE C. 2005 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:09.26 

FINAL 9 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003591306 CARRASCO DE CASTRO PAULA 2005 CMARINAF 50m-E1:09.35 
2 003584595 GARCIA ROZAS NOELIA 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M1:07.48 
3 003769494 IBAÑEZ CHAS SUSANA 2003 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-M1:06.59 
4 003578841 GARCIA TRIGO SOFIA 2002 CNXOVE 50m-E1:07.72 
5 003582978 PIN LAGE ANDREA 2003 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-M1:06.59 
6 003581099 GIZ CASTRO GISELA 2005 ADNTNARON 50m-E1:08.40 
7 003579593 MOSQUERA GARCIA ALEJANDRA 2003 ADNTNARON 25m-M1:07.50 

FINAL 10 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003578827 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ SARA 2003 CNXOVE 50m-E1:07.50 
2 003596593 ALBES ALVARIÑO PAULA 2003 ADNTNARON 25m-E1:06.00 
3 003580578 BUSTO LOPEZ ANA 2004 CFLUVIALLUGO 50m-E1:05.62 
4 003517304 ALONSO ALVAREZ BLANCA 2004 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:04.31 
5 003592983 GONZALEZ REDONDO CLAUDIA 2005 CDELMAR 25m-M1:04.34 
6 003518881 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ GADIA 2005 CN LAS ANCLAS 50m-E1:06.08 
7 003591192 DIAZ DOPICO SABELA 2002 CNFERROL 25m-M1:06.02 

FINAL 11 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003592333 RICO MARTINEZ MARTINA XIA 2005 CMARINAF 25m-M1:03.88 
2 003584441 VARELA MENDEZ LUCIA 2003 CNMONFORTE 1:03.32 25m-E 
3 003770764 VAZQUEZ VILLASANTE LARA 1995 CFLUVIALLUGO 50m-M1:03.78 
4 003515276 PEREZ MIRANDA SABINA 2001 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:01.93 
5 003768959 GONZALEZ BLANCO PATRICIA 2000 CNVILAGARCIASD 25m-M1:02.17 
6 003579598 HERRERO DOMINGUEZ EVA 2000 CNFERROL 25m-M1:02.88 
7 003580796 NOVO EIROA ICIA 2004 CNFERROL 1:03.51 25m-E 

FINAL 12 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 PEREZ LOPEZ LAURA003515298 2005 C.N. VILLA DE NAVIA 50m-E1:02.72 
2 003580768 CANDO SANTOS RAQUEL 2003 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:02.03 50m-E 
3 003579609 MASSA TEIJEIRO ELENA 1999 CNFERROL 1:00.00 25m-E 
4 003579626 LOPEZ HERMIDA CLARA 2002 CNFERROL 1:00.37 50m-E 
5 003770340 MOURIZ CASANOVA SABELA 2001 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:00.60 50m-E 
6 003586290 PERNAS PERNAS CARMEN 2002 CNXOVE 1:01.40 50m-E 
7 003520024 TARANO SANCHEZ ANA 2004 C.N. AVILES 25m-M1:00.99 
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30 100 m Libre Masculino ABSO 

FINAL 1 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
3 003596912 SANCHEZ FUENTES RODRIGO 2006 ADTRIOLEIROS 50m-M59:00.00 
4 003521220 SUAREZ VILLAFAÑE PABLO 2006 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:27.30 
5 003598214 ROMERO GONZALEZ SERGIO 2006 CNXOVE 25m-M1:40.45 

FINAL 2 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003592134 SANCHEZ BARREIRO GABRIEL 2006 ADNTNARON 25m-M1:21.34 
2 003594032 CARBALLEIRA NOVO DIEGO 2005 CNFERROL 25m-M1:19.34 
3 003519203 URDIALEZ LOACHAMNIN J.E. 2005 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:17.79 
4 003520054 SUAREZVILA ADRIAN 2004 C.N. AVILES 25m-M1:13.56 
5 003581547 MARIELLA VILLARINO MATIAS 2004 CNFERROL 25m-M1:13.70 
6 003521764 POBES ALVAREZ NICOLAS 2005 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:18.24 
7 003598374 PAMPIN CANEIRO MIGUEL 2006 CNFERROL 25m-M1:19.40 

FINAL 3 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003584753 ARIAS FRANCO ODEI 2006 CNMONFORTE 25m-M1:11.15 
2 003585171 TIMIRAOS FERNANDEZ MARCOS 2005 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-M1:09.32 
3 003590159 FREIRE GARCIA PABLO 2002 CNCEDEIRA 25m-M1:09.04 
4 003769066 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ DAVID 2002 CNMONFORTE 50m-M1:09.34 
5 003521207 ALVAREZ LUQUE ANDRES 2003 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:08.20 
6 003586359 LOPEZ SENTANDERU XEROME 2003 CNXOVE 25m-M1:09.29 
7 003520082 JURADO MEDINA ADRIAN 2006 C.N. AVILES 1:10.40 25m-E 

FINAL 4 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003518681 DIAZ JIMENEZ HUGO 2003 C.N. AVILES 50m-E1:06.78 
2 003594672 VILAR FERNANDEZ MANUEL 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M1:04.93 
3 003588025 VICENTE GARCIA DIEGO 2004 CDELMAR 50m-E1:06.02 
4 003592137 PICOS SEIJO JUAN PABLO 2006 ADNTNARON 25m-E1:03.88 
5 003579021 LOPEZ CASAS DAVID 2003 CNXOVE 25m-M1:04.22 
6 003595283 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ GERMAN 2005 CNFERROL 25m-M1:04.81 
7 003592075 VIDAL IMIA JUAN 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M1:04.94 

FINAL 5 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003770345 PENABADE COCIÑA JOEL 1993 CNXOVE 25m-M1:03.37 
2 003581560 BARBEITO ESTEVEZ PABLO 2003 CNFERROL 25m-M1:02.76 
3 003518696 ALONSO ZURRON HUGO 2003 C.N. AVILES 25m-E1:02.29 
4 003588140 RAMOS DAYAN XOEL 2003 CNXOVE 25m-M1:01.45 
5 003584758 MARTINEZ MARINO ANDRES 2003 CNMONFORTE 25m-E1:01.95 
6 003581228 RAMOS PEREZ NICOLAS ANTON 2006 CNFERROL 25m-M1:04.30 
7 003595023 GOMEZ RILO MARCOS 2003 ADNTNARON 25m-M1:02.95 

FINAL 6 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003596082 SUAREZ RIPOLL XIAN 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M1:01.35 
2 003521252 GARCIA MENDEZ SERGIO 2005 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:01.08 
3 003589380 AVILES ZHUAVLEV SANTIAGO 2004 CDELMAR 25m-M1:01.00 
4 003582525 PIÑON ARRIVI JAVIER 2002 CNCEDEIRA 25m-M1:00.56 
5 003594094 OTERO PINTOS IAGO 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M1:00.97 
6 003520067 DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ ANGEL 2003 C.N. AVILES 25m-E1:01.23 
7 003594661 FERNANDEZ PARIENTE PEDRO 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M1:01.23 
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FINAL 7 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003513558 DIAZ GARCIA DIEGO 2003 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M1:00.42 
2 003592091 DIAZ COUCE MARTIN 2003 CNFERROL 25m-M1:00.09 
3 003583613 BUSTO ARMADA JOSE 1990 CFLUVIALLUGO 50m-M1:01.43 
4 003518409 MARGUELLO HERES ANGEL 2002 CN LAS ANCLAS 50m-E1:01.51 
5 003518322 GARCIA CASTRO GONZALO 2004 CN LAS ANCLAS 50m-E1:01.61 
6 003581306 GOMEZ TOJO ANDER 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 25m-M1:01.50 
7 003587536 VILLAR BUENO JUAN MANUEL 2002 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 50m-E1:01.99 

FINAL 8 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 003519045 FERNANDEZ AMOR AITOR 2004 CN LAS ANCLAS 50m-E1:01.43 
2 003517247 FERNANDEZ VEGA PABLO 2001 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M59.31 
3 003521310 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARIO 2001 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M58.98 
4 003581408 CARPINTERO DIAZ DAVID 2003 CMARINAF 25m-M58.61 
5 003521231 ALONSO FERNANDEZ PELAYO 1996 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M58.97 
6 003583539 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ MIGUEL 2003 CNMONFORTE 25m-M59.26 
7 003580632 LOPEZ CABANAS FCO. JOSE 2003 ADNTNARON 50m-E1:01.20 

FINAL 9 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

VILARELLE ALMAZAN PABLO1 003587553 1999 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-E58.48 
GOMEZ SANTALLA MATEO2 003583426 2001 CNFERROL 50m-E59.31 
RODRIGUEZ FERANANDEZ DAVID3 003521281 2002 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M57.20 
LUGO BLANCO CARLOS4 003585235 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 50m-E58.93 
FRAGA PEREZ PEDRO5 003769631 2002 ADFOGAR 25m-M57.15 
LOSADA JIMENEZ SERGIO6 003590679 2004 CNFERROL 50m-E59.17 
ACCION TEIJEIRO JACOBO7 003581382 2003 CNFERROL 50m-E59.40 

FINAL 10 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

ABELENDA PEREZ MIGUEL ANGEL1 003588204 2004 ADFOGAR 25m-E57.01 
PEREZ TIERRA ISMAEL2 003584767 2002 CNMONFORTE 25m-M56.29 
FERREIRO CASTRO BRUNO3 003581400 2003 ADNTNARON 50m-E57.74 
TOME BRANDON ANGEL4 003588726 2002 ADFOGAR 50m-E57.18 
MENDEZ GARCIA ALEJANDRO5 003589507 2002 ADFOGAR 25m-M55.40 
FRANCO PREGO ELIAS6 003593060 2001 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M56.20 
PEREZ GONZALEZ PABLO7 003592410 2001 CNCEDEIRA 50m-E58.47 

FINAL 11 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

RODRIGUEZ SANCOSMED PABLO1 003581325 2003 CNPORTAMIÑA 25m-M55.27 
MENENDEZ GONZALEZ DANIEL2 003519339 2002 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 50m-M56.55 
GUIOTTO SANCHEZ MARCO3 003595062 2001 CDELMAR 50m-E55.75 
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ BORJA4 003770190 1996 CFLUVIALLUGO 50m-E52.88 
DEL CUETO FERNANDEZ JAVIER5 003517459 2006 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 25m-M52.22 
GARCIA MENDEZ DANIEL6 003521250 2003 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO 50m-M55.59 
PONTON RODRIGUEZ JUAN7 003770738 2002 CNMONFORTE 25m-M55.17 
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800 m Libre Feminino ABSO31 

FINAL 1 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

IBAÑEZ JIMENO ANDREA1 003593692 2006 CNRIVEIRA 25m-M10:13.81 
PARDO CHAS EVA2 003591276 2004 CNFERROL 50m-E9:47.95 
MARGUELLO HERES ELENA3 003808076 2005 CN LAS ANCLAS 25m-E9:14.06 
VILLAVERDE AGRA CARLOTA4 003587782 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M9:29.00 
SANCHEZ GRANDAL LUCIA5 003581784 2004 CNCEDEIRA 50m-E10:04.81 

800 m Libre Masculino ABSO32 

FINAL 1 
Pista NomeLicenza Ano Club Marca 

LUGO BLANCO CARLOS6 003585235 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 25m-M9:01.59 
GUTIERREZ LOPEZ DIEGO7 003519110 2003 C.N. AVILES 25m-E10:12.15 

33 1500 m Libre Feminino ABSO 

FINAL 1 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
7 003580359 SANTOALLA NAVAL ANDREA 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 19:23.30 50m-E 

34 1500 m Libre Masculino ABSO 

FINAL 1 
Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
1 FDEZ BREA LUCAS003514649 2004 C.N. VILLA DE NAVIA 50m-E17:56.49 
2 003587068 LOPEZ FRANCO MARTIN 2001 CNRIVEIRA 25m-M16:51.92 
3 003895405 CARNEIRO VIQUEIRA XABIER 2000 CDELMAR 16:11.06 50m-E 
4 003583703 BURGO BEIRO MARCOS 2000 CFLUVIALLUGO 17:08.25 50m-E 
5 003518709 RODRIGUEZ CAMPO OSCAR 2003 CN LAS ANCLAS 17:01.20 25m-E 
6 003579497 MORENO TEIJEIRO HUGO 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 18:21.20 25m-E 




